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My son/ daughter is happy at Chadsgrove School 89% 9% 2%
My son/ daughter is making good progress 80% 14% 3% 3%
My son/ daughter feels safe at school 92% 8%

The school ensures that students respect each 85% 15%

other and are kind to each other

The school deals effectively with bullying 87% 10% 3%

My son/ daughter is taught well in the school 80% 17% 3%

My son/ daughter is well looked after at school 86% 14%

The school responds well to any concerns | raise 80% 20%

| receive valuable information from the school 72% 28%

about my son/ daughter’s progress

The school is well led and managed 86% 14%

I am well informed about activities going on at the 83% 17%

school

The environment is welcoming 86% 14%

| would recommend the school to another parent 94% 6%
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